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CHAMPIONNATS LBFA INDOOR 

CADETS – SCOLAIRES & RELAIS 4x200m TC 

Gand, samedi 21 janvier 2017 
 

 

 

      

 

 

 

Saut a la perche          Cad  D  Time :12:44 

Heat:1  

 1 548 MOSTOSI ORNELLA           02 CABW  3.00    

 2 9901 BRETON-DUYNSLAEGER MARINE 03 FRA   2.80    

 3 32 JACQUES CHARLOTTE         02 WACO  2.70    

 4 9900 SOARES ARAUJO LEA         02 FRA   2.60    

 4 91 BLOCH CAROLINE            02 HERV  2.60    

 6 142 PALOGLOU BLANDINE         02 WS    2.60    

 7 646 MAIGRET LUCIE             03 WS    2.30    

 8 331 GILLET EMMA               02 WACO  2.05    

 8 483 MICHEL MARIE              02 WACO  2.05    

 

Saut a la perche          Sco  D  Time :12:43 

Heat:1  

 1 2378 JALLOW MALLEN             00 CSDY  3.35    

 2 9906 DUMONT  MARIE             00 FRA   2.85    

 3 2496 CALUJEK INE               01 DAMP  2.70    

 4 2718 TANGE MEREL               01 CSDY  2.20    

 5 2493 WILKIN HELOISE            00 SMAC  2.20    

 

Saut en longueur          Cad  H  Time :10:28 

Heat:1  

 1 201 WANSON ALIX               02 HF    5.90    

 2 166 THIRY LILLIAN             02 OSGA  5.62    

 3 85 HICK ROMAIN               02 HERV  5.33    

 4 418 LEJEUNE JEAN BAPTISTE     03 RIWA  5.09    

 5 106 LECOQ MAXIME              02 ULA   4.97    

 6 316 CHEKEM RAMSES             03 RESC  4.86    

 7 145 WYNANTS JULIEN            02 HF    4.83    

 8 352 ANDRE MATHEO              03 RIWA  4.79    

 

Lancer du poids 4,000kg   Cad  H  Time :10:46 

Heat:1  

http://www.lbfa.be/web/www.iedereenatleet.be/fr#partners-carousel
http://www.sport-adeps.be/
http://www.arena-nv.be/
http://www.zatopekmagazine.com/
http://www.vermarcsport.com/fr
http://www.sport.be/aginsurancememorialvandamme/
http://www.be-gold.be/


 1 98 VANYDEGEM MATHIEU         02 SMAC  14.25    

 2 53 PIREAUX FLORESTAN         02 ULA   13.40    

 3 260 CAUCHETEUX NICOLAS        02 SER   10.95    

 4 393 MORDUE LUCAS*             03 RCB   10.89    

 5 34 DEGUELLE ANTONIN          02 SMAC  10.87    

 6 158 SULEJ NICOLAS             03 UAC   9.59    

 7 316 CHEKEM RAMSES             03 RESC  9.54    

 8 386 BECHET NATHAN             02 ULA   9.30    

 9 96 VUILLET CELESTIN          03 SMAC  8.55    

 10 356 DE TOLLENAERE TOM         03 RESC  8.43    

 

60m haies 0,762m    Cad  D   S series Time :10:12 

Heat:1  

 1 493 NDJIP NYEMECK YANLA       02 RCB   8.94    

 2 505 NOEL LUCIE                02 CRAC  9.73    

 3 367 SERVAYE SALOME            02 FCHA  9.76    

 4 583 DEREUX EMMY               03 JSMC  9.96    

 5 233 CORNEZ MARINE             03 USBW  10.36    

 6 3 BRUGGEN CLARA             03 RFCL  10.62    

 7 414 MONFORT LENA              02 LACE  10.64    

 

60m haies 0,762m    Cad  D   S series Time :10:12 

Heat:2  

 1 247 COSSEZ PERRINE            02 USTA  9.48    

 2 146 REICHOW MIA*              02 WS    9.91    

 3 166 VANHAMME CAROLINE         03 JSMC  10.14    

 4 301 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ CLOE   02 DACM  10.41    

 5 348 HUMBLET ZOE               03 HF    10.47    

 6 560 HUYGENS CLOE              03 RESC  11.23    

 7 417 BRUNELLI SHANIA           03 DS    11.30    

 8 259 VANTORRE LAURE            02 CABW  11.66    

 

60m haies 0,762m    Cad  D   S series Time :10:12 

Heat:3  

 1 351 LENGELE EMMA              02 CABW  9.55    

 2 171 STURBAUT LEA              02 JSMC  9.60    

 3 145 MELAET TIFFANY            02 WS    10.07    

 4 329 PIROTTE ASTRID            02 CSDY  10.21    

 5 181 CHAPAUX MARIE             03 ATH   10.23    

 6 170 ALLAERT GABRIELLE         03 JSMC  10.95    

 7 244 DE WINTER MANON           03 RFCL  10.98    

 8 161 JEROUVILLE ERJA           03 BBS   11.39    

 

60m haies 0,762m    Sco  D   S  Time :10:21 

Heat:1  

 1 2662 MASSON ILONA              01 FCHA  8.82    

 2 2557 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE         00 CABW  9.66    

 3 2486 DELACRE FLORENCE          01 DS    9.69    

 4 2696 EVRARD MARION             00 RCB   9.80    

 5 2278 CLEYMANS EMELINE          01 SMAC  9.85    

 

60m haies 0,762m    Sco  D   S  Time :10:21 

Heat:2  

 1 2590 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA   00 CABW  9.20    

 2 2529 FOURNAUX MADELEINE        01 SPA   9.54    

 3 2480 HOREVOETS ALICE           01 SMAC  9.71    

 4 2831 DHEUR GERALDINE           00 IAAC  10.11    

 5 2357 BARBEAUX CAMILLE          00 RCAS  10.40    

 6 2824 BARTHOLOMEUS CECILIE      00 JSMC  10.61    

 

60m haies 0,762m    Sco  D   S  Time :10:21 



Heat:3  

 1 2426 EVANS CASSANDRE           01 HUY   9.32    

 2 2676 CHOISEZ ELODIE            00 CABW  9.96    

 3 2370 BODART OMBELINE           00 BBS   9.99    

 4 2523 SCHAAF CATHY              01 LACE  10.28    

 5 2332 LALLEMAND LAURE           01 SMAC  10.39    

 6 2496 CALUJEK INE               01 DAMP  11.47    

 

60m haies 0,914m    Cad  H   S  Time :10:35 

Heat:1  

 1 223 PAP MARK*                 02 IAAC  8.97    

 2 131 BARBEAUX SIMON            02 RCAS  9.54    

 3 428 MALICE NOAH               03 ATH   10.14    

 4 27 JOLIET CYRIL              02 CSDY  10.57    

 5 228 TARTAGLIA ALESSIO*        03 CABW  11.51    

 6 409 LEFFLEUR NOAH             03 SMAC  13.01    

 

60m haies 0,914m    Cad  H   S  Time :10:35 

Heat:2  

 1 92 ANDRE MATYS               02 DS    9.75    

 2 308 DEWORME ACHILLE           03 ATH   10.22    

 3 341 DE CLERCK NICOLAS         03 SMAC  11.08    

 4 73 RIGA AUDRIC               03 HUY   11.67    

 5 177 DUBUISSON MATTEO          03 CABW  13.30    

  421 PAQUOT BENJAMIN           02 SER   DIS     

 R168.7 

 

60m haies 0,914m    Cad  H   S  Time :10:35 

Heat:3  

 1 570 VOILET KILLIAN            02 USBW  8.99    

 2 329 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN          02 ATH   9.36    

 3 48 DEMANET LOUNIS            03 RESC  10.02    

 4 36 DARTOIS THIBAUD           02 SMAC  10.10    

 5 145 WYNANTS JULIEN            02 HF    11.64    

 6 356 DE TOLLENAERE TOM         03 RESC  11.86    

 

60m haies 0,914m    Sco  H   S  Time :10:50 

Heat:1  

 1 2260 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  7.84    

 2 2213 ROBERT GILLES             00 HF    8.33    

 3 2195 CHAPAUX ANTOINE           01 ATH   8.40    

 4 2064 KEMPENEERS JEFF           00 CSDY  9.02    

 5 2249 MOORS MATHIAS             01 HERV  9.39    

 6 2051 CHAUDOIR BASILE           01 RFCL  9.51    

 7 2284 JACQUES GEOFFREY          01 SER   9.84    

 

60m haies 0,914m    Sco  H   S  Time :10:50 

Heat:2  

 1 2196 MAZEBO SIMON              00 ATH   8.17    

 2 2558 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN     00 MOHA  8.25    

 3 2076 MAGGIOLINI LUCA           00 CSDY  8.50    

 4 2112 RIGA HADRIEN              00 HUY   9.02    

 5 2520 BRUWIER ROMAIN            01 RFCL  9.23    

 6 2165 DE MEULEMEESTER AIRY      01 RCAS  9.65    

 7 2469 DORVAL LOUIS              00 RCB   10.33    

 

Lancer du poids 3,000kg   Cad  D  Time :11:50 

Heat:1  

 1 363 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE       03 ATH   11.12    

 2 41 IVEN KAYLA                02 RESC  10.94    

 3 146 REICHOW MIA*              02 WS    10.54    



 4 470 SCLAVONT LASTINIE         02 CABW  10.00    

 5 21 DELOS ZOE                 02 CSDY  9.81    

 6 79 JEMINE CECILE             02 HERV  9.76    

 7 397 BRU ELEONORE              03 CABW  9.52    

 8 320 HOFMANN ELISA             02 SER   9.48    

 9 197 HENNO LISA                03 OSGA  8.78    

 10 72 REGAERT ELISE             03 OCAN  8.72    

 11 179 NDOMBOU INES              02 OSGA  7.48    

 

Saut en longueur          Sco  D  Time :11:30 

Heat:1  

 1 2426 EVANS CASSANDRE           01 HUY   5.62    

 2 2310 VIOLLE CHLOE              00 HERV  5.22    

 3 2559 PARDOMS EMILIE            00 CABW  5.08    

 4 2696 EVRARD MARION             00 RCB   5.05    

 5 2379 BRUNO FIONA               01 OSGA  4.92    

 6 2361 REIP THELMA               01 HF    4.86    

 7 2278 CLEYMANS EMELINE          01 SMAC  4.82    

 8 2537 ZGAJEWSKI CHARLINE        00 ACLO  4.63    

 

Saut en hauteur           Cad  H  Time :13:40 

Heat:1  

 1 94 LOHOUES NATHAN*           02 CRAC  1.90    

 2 28 GILLIAUX NOA              02 WACO  1.82    

 3 9902 SIMONNET  LUCAS           02 FRA   1.72    

 4 460 TAGHRET BADR              03 RCAS  1.55    

 5 333 ZGAJEWSKI EMILIEN         02 ACLO  1.55    

 6 205 GRUSLIN JULIAN            02 ULA   1.55    

 7 200 ROBERT GUILLAUME          03 HF    1.55    

 8 73 RIGA AUDRIC               03 HUY   1.55    

 9 87 HERVERS FLORENT           02 HERV  1.50    

 10 428 MALICE NOAH               03 ATH   1.45    

 

Saut en hauteur           Sco  H  Time :13:41 

Heat:1  

 1 2260 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  1.80    

 2 2064 KEMPENEERS JEFF           00 CSDY  1.76    

 3 2583 HATERT JEHAN              00 HUY   1.72    

 4 2112 RIGA HADRIEN              00 HUY   1.69    

 4 2135 BRUART ANTOINE            01 ACLO  1.69    

 6 2355 MARECHAL QUENTIN          01 HF    1.66    

 7 2224 CLAES MELVYN              01 USTA  1.66    

 8 2098 GILLET JULES              01 DAMP  1.63    

 

60 metres   Cad  D   S  Time :11:14 

Heat:1  

 1 493 NDJIP NYEMECK YANLA       02 RCB   7.92    

 2 131 COLLARD ERINE             03 ARCH  8.35    

 3 678 SACCONE EVA               03 WACO  8.52    

 4 173 YAPI FOSSO LAETITIA       03 OSGA  8.53    

 5 189 GEENS SARAH               02 CABW  8.54    

 6 385 ABSIL ZOE                 03 CSDY  8.63    

 7 757 HENRY JULIETTE            02 SER   8.77    

 

60 metres   Cad  D   S  Time :11:14 

Heat:2  

 1 619 DELANGHE EMMA             02 USBW  8.40    

 2 510 DAUTREBANDE LOLA          03 RCB   8.43    

 3 623 PONTARA LISA              03 RESC  8.54    

 4 481 SANCHEZ DIEZ CELIA        03 ATH   8.64    

 5 175 BOURY ANAELLE             03 OSGA  8.71    



 6 652 DI PRINZIO SORIENTA       02 CRAC  9.20    

  103 FLANDROIT ORNELLA         03 DS    DIS     

 R162.6 

 

60 metres   Cad  D   S  Time :11:14 

Heat:3  

 1 665 NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI 03 MOHA  8.17    

 2 3 BRUGGEN CLARA             03 RFCL  8.34    

 3 319 MATHY LEA                 03 SER   8.43    

 4 728 JOYE VICKY                02 HUY   8.54    

 5 508 GOLFA SAMBAY CLARA        02 RESC  8.65    

 6 354 LANE JULIE*               03 CSDY  8.74    

 7 301 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ CLOE   02 DACM  8.74    

 

60 metres   Cad  D   S  Time :11:14 

Heat:4  

 1 223 TALOTTI LOLA              03 MOHA  8.14    

 2 482 JEHAES MARINE             03 WACO  8.37    

 3 509 CAMPS NAOMIE              03 RESC  8.42    

 4 67 DELCOMMUNE SARAH          02 HUY   8.47    

 5 22 MATUZIAK EVA              02 CSDY  8.56    

 6 145 MELAET TIFFANY            02 WS    8.64    

 7 476 VERTCOUR THEA             02 HUY   8.69    

 

60 metres     Sco  D  S  Time :11:29 

Heat:1  

 1 2538 FERAUGE LUCIE             00 CABW  7.89    

 2 2523 SCHAAF CATHY              01 LACE  8.29    

 3 2776 ETSINDA FABIENNE          01 SER   8.35    

 4 2338 SCHILTZ EMMA              00 DAMP  8.44    

 5 2374 DETREMMERIE JADE          00 JSMC  8.61    

 6 2424 SMARS ROMEE               01 CABW  8.66    

  2839 VERMEIRE VICTORIA         00 RESC  DNF       

 

60 metres     Sco  D  S  Time :11:29 

Heat:2  

 1 9904 GALET  CHLOE              01 FRA   7.98    

 2 2675 TSHIMALA SARAH DAISY      00 ACLO  8.26    

 3 2474 NOIRFALISE LISA           00 HERV  8.49    

 4 2506 BOURGUIGNON ALICIA        00 DS    8.57    

 5 2789 MORTANT ANDREA            01 CABW  8.61    

 6 2392 KEISER JULIE              01 CABW  8.70    

 7 2710 DAUBECHIES LEA            01 ATH   8.77    

 

60 metres     Sco  D  S  Time :11:29 

Heat:3  

 1 2568 VRANCKX ANNE CHARLOTTE    01 MOHA  8.01    

 2 2343 MATHY CHLOE               00 SER   8.33    

 3 2613 GATHOT AMELIE             01 HUY   8.37    

 4 2620 MEUGANG MEULA SIDOINE     00 CRAC  8.38    

 5 2711 DAUBECHIES VICTORINE      01 ATH   8.60    

 6 2588 ENSAY MERY                01 CABW  8.77    

 7 2437 KAISER LISE               01 HF    8.83    

 

60 metres     Sco  D  S  Time :11:29 

Heat:4  

 1 2365 CHAVEPEYER CLOE           01 ACLO  8.02    

 2 2483 DUCHENE AURORE            00 CABW  8.36    

 3 2565 DEBISSCHOP PAULINE        00 ATH   8.47    

 4 2439 T KINT JULIETTE           00 IAAC  8.56    

 5 2628 OUEDRAOGO JOSE MYLIANE    00 CRAC  8.59    



 6 2702 CELIK PELIN               01 DACM  8.78    

 

60 metres     Sco  D  S  Time :11:29 

Heat:5  

 1 2467 AWONO ESTELLE             00 CSF   8.14    

 2 2341 HENRY ELINE               00 SER   8.20    

 3 2744 LAKHDAR NASSERA           01 RCAS  8.40    

 4 2312 RUZZICONI CLARA           00 HERV  8.61    

 5 2394 PIRAUX LAETITIA           00 CABW  8.66    

 6 2480 HOREVOETS ALICE           01 SMAC  8.72    

 

60 metres   Cad  H   S  Time :11:43 

Heat:1  

 1 201 WANSON ALIX               02 HF    7.58    

 2 133 BACHUL STEFAN             02 CRAC  7.72    

 3 166 THIRY LILLIAN             02 OSGA  7.90    

 4 515 FARESE FLORIAN            03 WS    7.99    

 5 7 KRAEYE TOM                02 USTA  8.07    

 6 5 BOVY ARTHUR               02 RFCL  8.08    

 7 352 ANDRE MATHEO              03 RIWA  8.26    

 

60 metres   Cad  H   S  Time :11:43 

Heat:2  

 1 440 DOUDOUHI REDA             02 RESC  7.68    

 2 241 FLORKIN THOMAS            03 FCHA  7.82    

 3 545 LESPAGNARD MARCUS         02 SPA   7.83    

 4 299 COLLIGNON JULES           03 WACO  8.00    

 5 291 TRICHA REDHOUANE          02 HF    8.21    

 6 496 BAMBOURIS NICOLAS         03 RCB   8.28    

 7 308 DEWORME ACHILLE           03 ATH   8.28    

 

60 metres   Cad  H   S  Time :11:43 

Heat:3  

 1 439 EMMERECHTS ROBIN          02 RESC  7.71    

 2 223 PAP MARK*                 02 IAAC  7.72    

 3 156 THARIN BENJAMIN           02 JSMC  7.97    

 4 33 BODART SAM                02 SMAC  7.98    

 5 474 PAVAJOT ROMAIN            03 CSDY  8.02    

 6 141 LIFRANGE OLIVIER          03 WS    8.07    

 7 451 VAN BUTSELE MATTEO        03 RIWA  8.53    

 8 413 RYJOUKHINE MAXIME         02 UAC   8.74    

 

60 metres   Cad  H   S  Time :11:43 

Heat:4  

 1 160 GIRARD AXEL               03 OSGA  7.71    

 2 266 RASSON BAPTISTE           02 JSMC  7.76    

 3 167 MAZEBO FLORENT            02 ATH   7.93    

 4 85 HICK ROMAIN               02 HERV  8.00    

 5 180 THIRION ALEXANDRE         03 RIWA  8.18    

 6 158 SULEJ NICOLAS             03 UAC   8.23    

 7 140 PAQUOT TOMAS*             03 WS    8.29    

 8 228 TARTAGLIA ALESSIO*        03 CABW  8.53    

 

60 metres   Sco  H   S  Time :11:57 

Heat:1  

 1 2468 CARLIER ARTHUR            00 OSGA  7.20    

 2 2096 LAVIGNE SIMON             01 DAMP  7.38    

 3 2460 GIUNTA GIANNI             00 CABW  7.40    

 4 2519 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN           01 RFCL  7.41    

 5 2068 STEVENS ANTOINE           00 CSDY  7.42    

 6 2296 PEREIRA PORTELA THIMOTHY  01 SER   7.68    



 7 2403 KOPONEN BENJAMIN*         01 RCB   7.69    

 8 2340 ZGAJEWSKI CORENTIN        00 ACLO  7.73    

 

60 metres   Sco  H   S  Time :11:57 

Heat:2  

 1 2327 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  7.29    

 2 2356 MATHIEU THIBAUT           00 CABW  7.38    

 3 2310 DEHOUT FLORAN             01 CRAC  7.43    

 4 2592 YAGHI                     00 IAAC  7.53    

 5 2128 GHISLAIN SEBASTIEN        00 SMAC  7.60    

 6 2286 LECRON ARTHUR             01 SER   7.61    

 7 2429 GUEREZ MELVIN             01 RCB   7.64    

 8 2388 DE KEMMETER BENJAMIN      01 MOHA  7.81    

 

60 metres   Sco  H   S  Time :11:57 

Heat:3  

 1 2359 HALLEUX LIONEL            00 RIWA  7.24    

 2 2162 HOORNAERT VALENTIJN       00 RFCL  7.41    

 3 2389 PIENGEON HADRIEN          00 CABW  7.44    

 4 2508 THIBAUT BAPTISTE          00 USBW  7.51    

 5 2184 DUFRASNE VIVIAN           01 OSGA  7.53    

 6 2443 DAUMERIE DYLAN            01 ATH   7.56    

 7 2225 DUJARDIN QUENTIN          00 USTA  7.69    

 8 2298 QUATTRONE                 00 SER   7.79    

 

60 metres   Sco  H   S  Time :11:57 

Heat:4  

 1 2547 PINTER ARTHUR             01 CABW  7.35    

 2 2319 DEGAND THEO               00 ATH   7.43    

 3 2513 YOMA GEDEON*              01 RESC  7.51    

 4 2387 COLLIGNON LOUIS           01 MOHA  7.54    

 5 2588 ERNST THIBAULT            00 IAAC  7.56    

 6 2066 NOEL MATHIS               00 CSDY  7.61    

 7 2423 CHIROUX GAETAN            01 USBW  7.70    

 8 2226 DUJARDIN LOUIS            00 USTA  7.72    

 

Saut en longueur          Cad  D  Time :12:18 

Heat:1  

 1 5 GILSON LUCIE              03 RFCL  5.24    

 2 351 LENGELE EMMA              02 CABW  5.15    

 3 47 BRAUX LISE                02 DAMP  5.12    

 4 312 BEKISZ ALEXANDRA          02 HF    4.96    

 5 389 POOT ELISE                02 USTA  4.87    

 6 171 STURBAUT LEA              02 JSMC  4.79    

 7 289 URBANCZYK TANAIS          02 MOHA  4.78    

 8 385 ABSIL ZOE                 03 CSDY  4.26    

 

Saut a la perche          Cad  H  Time :15:57 

Heat:1  

 1 52 BARTHELEMY HUGO           02 MOHA  3.50    

 2 32 ORY GILLES                02 WACO  3.35    

 3 169 PIRONET ODYSSEAS          02 WACO  3.25    

 4 34 DEGUELLE ANTONIN          02 SMAC  3.20    

 5 9903 CHABAAN  ADAM             02 FRA   2.90    

 6 30 AMICO TOM                 02 WACO  2.70    

 6 209 DESCAMPS LUCAS            03 USBW  2.70    

 8 7 KRAEYE TOM                02 USTA  2.70    

 9 418 LEJEUNE JEAN BAPTISTE     03 RIWA  2.60    

 10 393 MORDUE LUCAS*             03 RCB   2.60    

 11 333 ZGAJEWSKI EMILIEN         02 ACLO  2.40    

 



Lancer du poids 3,000kg   Sco  D  Time :13:35 

Heat:1  

 1 2385 NEIRYNCK KATHLEEN         01 OSGA  11.71    

 2 2776 ETSINDA FABIENNE          01 SER   11.66    

 3 2386 DENDAL CLOTHILDE          01 OSGA  11.64    

 4 2312 RUZZICONI CLARA           00 HERV  10.26    

 5 2566 BEYAERT AMELIE            00 RESC  8.93    

 6 2694 ROZAS SARAH               00 ACLE  7.99    

 7 2821 CHARLIER FLORENCE         00 ACLE  7.22    

 8 2607 IWENS KELLY               00 ACLE  6.20    

 

Saut en longueur          Sco  H  Time :13:29 

Heat:1  

 1 2183 DAVIES MATTHIEU           00 OSGA  6.91    

 2 2147 PAQUOT JONATHAN           01 SER   6.14    

 3 2177 VERVOORT LORIN            00 HUY   6.05    

 4 2086 ROEFMANS LUCAS            01 RESC  6.00    

 5 2407 KEMPENEERS SACHA          00 HERV  6.00    

 6 2477 BRULET VINCENT            00 WS    5.95    

 7 2283 DINGELSTADT LUCAS         00 SER   5.95    

 8 2278 DUBOIS TRISTAN            01 USTA  5.91    

 

60m haies 0,914m Sco  H   F  Time :13:12 

Heat:1  

 1 2260 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  7.82    

 2 2558 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN     00 MOHA  8.19    

 3 2196 MAZEBO SIMON              00 ATH   8.21    

 4 2213 ROBERT GILLES             00 HF    8.26    

 5 2195 CHAPAUX ANTOINE           01 ATH   8.29    

 6 2076 MAGGIOLINI LUCA           00 CSDY  8.36    

 7 2064 KEMPENEERS JEFF           00 CSDY  8.98    

 8 2112 RIGA HADRIEN              00 HUY   9.37    

 

60m haies 0,914m Cad  H   F  Time :13:19 

Heat:1  

 1 329 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN          02 ATH   9.30    

 2 131 BARBEAUX SIMON            02 RCAS  9.32    

 3 223 PAP MARK*                 02 IAAC  9.43    

 4 92 ANDRE MATYS               02 DS    9.83    

 5 36 DARTOIS THIBAUD           02 SMAC  10.15    

 6 48 DEMANET LOUNIS            03 RESC  10.16    

 7 428 MALICE NOAH               03 ATH   10.34    

  570 VOILET KILLIAN            02 USBW  DNF       

 

60m haies 0,762m Sco  D   F  Time :13:29 

Heat:1  

 1 2662 MASSON ILONA              01 FCHA  8.71    

 2 2590 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA   00 CABW  9.02    

 3 2426 EVANS CASSANDRE           01 HUY   9.20    

 4 2529 FOURNAUX MADELEINE        01 SPA   9.33    

 5 2557 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE         00 CABW  9.42    

 6 2480 HOREVOETS ALICE           01 SMAC  9.68    

 7 2696 EVRARD MARION             00 RCB   10.40    

  2486 DELACRE FLORENCE          01 DS    DNF       

 

60m haies 0,762m Cad  D   F  Time :13:30 

Heat:1  

 1 493 NDJIP NYEMECK YANLA       02 RCB   9.00    

 2 247 COSSEZ PERRINE            02 USTA  9.30    

 3 351 LENGELE EMMA              02 CABW  9.51    

 4 505 NOEL LUCIE                02 CRAC  9.58    



 5 171 STURBAUT LEA              02 JSMC  9.59    

 6 367 SERVAYE SALOME            02 FCHA  9.88    

 7 146 REICHOW MIA*              02 WS    10.11    

 8 583 DEREUX EMMY               03 JSMC  10.13    

 

60 metres Sco  H   F  Time :13:49 

Heat:1  

 1 2468 CARLIER ARTHUR            00 OSGA  7.12    

 2 2327 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  7.24    

 3 2359 HALLEUX LIONEL            00 RIWA  7.24    

 4 2547 PINTER ARTHUR             01 CABW  7.30    

 5 2460 GIUNTA GIANNI             00 CABW  7.34    

 6 2519 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN           01 RFCL  7.36    

 7 2356 MATHIEU THIBAUT           00 CABW  7.37    

 8 2096 LAVIGNE SIMON             01 DAMP  7.40    

 

60 metres Cad  H   F  Time :13:50 

Heat:1  

 1 201 WANSON ALIX               02 HF    7.54    

 2 440 DOUDOUHI REDA             02 RESC  7.64    

 3 160 GIRARD AXEL               03 OSGA  7.69    

 4 223 PAP MARK*                 02 IAAC  7.71    

 5 439 EMMERECHTS ROBIN          02 RESC  7.72    

 6 266 RASSON BAPTISTE           02 JSMC  7.74    

 7 133 BACHUL STEFAN             02 CRAC  7.75    

 8 241 FLORKIN THOMAS            03 FCHA  7.93    

 

60 metres Sco  D   F  Time :13:54 

Heat:1  

 1 2538 FERAUGE LUCIE             00 CABW  7.75    

 2 9904 GALET  CHLOE              01 FRA   7.90    

 3 2568 VRANCKX ANNE CHARLOTTE    01 MOHA  7.93    

 4 2365 CHAVEPEYER CLOE           01 ACLO  7.93    

 5 2523 SCHAAF CATHY              01 LACE  8.20    

 6 2467 AWONO ESTELLE             00 CSF   8.20    

 7 2341 HENRY ELINE               00 SER   8.22    

 8 2675 TSHIMALA SARAH DAISY      00 ACLO  8.28    

 

Triple-saut  Cad  H  Time :14:13 

Heat:1  

 1 87 HERVERS FLORENT           02 HERV  10.53    

 2 81 PROVOOST ETHAN            02 HERV  10.43    

 3 48 DEMANET LOUNIS            03 RESC  10.19    

 4 21 IKER LUCIEN               03 CSDY  10.03    

 

60 metres Cad  D   F  Time :14:02 

Heat:1  

 1 493 NDJIP NYEMECK YANLA       02 RCB   7.98    

 2 223 TALOTTI LOLA              03 MOHA  8.13    

 3 665 NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI 03 MOHA  8.22    

 4 131 COLLARD ERINE             03 ARCH  8.41    

 5 619 DELANGHE EMMA             02 USBW  8.42    

 6 509 CAMPS NAOMIE              03 RESC  8.44    

 7 482 JEHAES MARINE             03 WACO  8.44    

 8 3 BRUGGEN CLARA             03 RFCL  8.56    

 

400 metres Cad  D   FD  Time :14:20 

Heat:1  

 1 178 SCHOEMAKER LIEFDE         02 OSGA  57.97    

 2 56 BOSSELER LAURA            02 DAMP  62.21    

 3 710 PETIT MARILOU             02 SPA   63.25    



 4 272 MEGHLAOUI HUC ALICIA      02 USBW  65.05    

 5 466 SCLAVONT YSOLDE           02 CABW  68.25    

 6 725 MATERNE EMMA JOSEPHINE    03 WACO  70.74    

 

400 metres Sco  D   FD  Time :14:29 

Heat:1  

 1 2470 HOEKSTRA CHIARA*          01 WS    63.42    

 2 2435 POZZA ZELIA               01 USTA  65.82    

 3 2459 DENYS ANDREA              01 ULA   66.06    

 4 2659 DECHAMPS FLORENCE         00 RFCL  67.09    

 

400 metres Sco  D   FD  Time :14:29 

Heat:2  

 1 9905 BERTRAND  MARINE          00 FRA   59.75    

 2 2333 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE      00 ACLO  61.03    

 3 2491 COLASSIN CLEMENCE         01 CSDY  63.86    

 4 2253 KOOPER ZOE                01 RFCL  64.46    

 5 2648 DAFFE EMMA                01 MOHA  66.92    

 

Saut en hauteur           Cad  D  Time :16:58 

Heat:1  

 1 47 BRAUX LISE                02 DAMP  1.59    

 2 505 NOEL LUCIE                02 CRAC  1.59    

 3 508 GOLFA SAMBAY CLARA        02 RESC  1.53    

 4 256 SCHOEMANS CORALIE         02 IAAC  1.50    

 5 289 URBANCZYK TANAIS          02 MOHA  1.50    

 6 363 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE       03 ATH   1.50    

 7 354 LANE JULIE*               03 CSDY  1.45    

 8 21 DELOS ZOE                 02 CSDY  1.45    

 9 312 BEKISZ ALEXANDRA          02 HF    1.45    

 10 329 PIROTTE ASTRID            02 CSDY  1.40    

 11 32 JACQUES CHARLOTTE         02 WACO  1.40    

 

Saut en hauteur           Sco  D  Time :16:57 

Heat:1  

 1 2559 PARDOMS EMILIE            00 CABW  1.71    

 2 2380 DEPINOIS ELINE            00 OSGA  1.65    

 3 2370 BODART OMBELINE           00 BBS   1.59    

 4 2328 NENIN ELINE               00 SMAC  1.56    

 5 2575 LALLEMAND SARAH           00 FCHA  1.53    

 6 2529 FOURNAUX MADELEINE        01 SPA   1.50    

 7 2423 COLLIN VICTORIA           00 MOHA  1.50    

 8 2304 SAMPSON AMANDINE          01 HUY   1.50    

 9 2426 EVANS CASSANDRE           01 HUY   1.45    

 10 2486 DELACRE FLORENCE          01 DS    1.45    

 11 2824 BARTHOLOMEUS CECILIE      00 JSMC  1.35    

 

Saut a la perche          Sco  H  Time :17:57 

Heat:1  

 1 2318 NUTTE MATTHIAS            00 DS    4.00    

 2 2147 PAQUOT JONATHAN           01 SER   3.85    

 3 2213 ROBERT GILLES             00 HF    3.75    

 4 2242 SPIGELEER LOIC            01 USBW  3.60    

 5 2143 WOYGNET ANTOINE           00 DAMP  3.60    

 6 2194 HENRY ROBIN               01 ROCA  3.50    

 7 2292 JAUMAN EMILIEN            00 SMAC  3.30    

 8 2197 MEIERS SIMON              01 HF    3.30    

 9 2346 VAN KERM OTIS             01 ROCA  3.10    

 10 2364 MOENS CYPRIEN             00 RESC  3.00    

 

Lancer du poids 5,000kg   Sco  H  Time :15:04 



Heat:1  

 1 2318 NUTTE MATTHIAS            00 DS    13.59    

 2 2477 BRULET VINCENT            00 WS    12.38    

 3 2340 ZGAJEWSKI CORENTIN        00 ACLO  12.00    

 4 2355 MARECHAL QUENTIN          01 HF    11.75    

 5 2517 PERDAENS ADAM             00 CABW  10.54    

 6 2582 CLINQUART SIMON           00 CABW  9.63    

 7 2535 VANGERMEERSCH FLORIAN     00 CRAC  9.36    

 8 2393 MATARAZZI LUCA            01 SER   9.31    

 

400 metres                Cad  H  FD  Time :14:33 

Heat:1  

 1 204 ROUSSEAU NICOLAS          02 CABW  56.66    

 2 28 GILLIAUX NOA              02 WACO  58.36    

 3 326 DELHONTE MATTEO           02 JSMC  59.74    

 4 407 EL MOUTAANI ZAKARIA       02 RCB   59.76    

 5 81 PROVOOST ETHAN            02 HERV  60.88    

  106 LECOQ MAXIME              02 ULA   DNS       

 

400 metres                Sco  H   FD  Time :14:49 

Heat:1  

 1 2319 DEGAND THEO               00 ATH   53.97    

 2 2413 ALLIX LUCHINO             00 RCB   54.67    

 3 2443 DAUMERIE DYLAN            01 ATH   54.79    

 4 2101 AHN COLIN                 00 LACE  55.19    

 5 2391 GILLIS LORICK             01 SER   56.74    

 6 2394 VERRECAS DORIAN           01 CAF   57.32    

 

400 metres                Sco  H   FD  Time :14:49 

Heat:2  

 1 2076 MAGGIOLINI LUCA           00 CSDY  52.24    

 2 2196 MAZEBO SIMON              00 ATH   52.45    

 3 2337 MODOLO FELIX              00 RFCL  52.91    

 4 2113 DE RADIGUES FRANCOIS      00 OCAN  54.10    

 5 2512 MADOUGHRI SABRI           01 RESC  54.54    

 

Triple-saut          Sco  D  Time :15:34 

Heat:1  

 1 2310 VIOLLE CHLOE              00 HERV  10.93    

 2 2290 LEFORT ESTELLE            00 DAMP  10.41    

 3 2646 SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA*     01 WS    10.33    

 4 2676 CHOISEZ ELODIE            00 CABW  10.00    

 5 2395 LOMBART LUCILE            01 CABW  9.71    

 6 2492 LORIES SYLVIA             01 USTA  9.64    

 7 2537 ZGAJEWSKI CHARLINE        00 ACLO  8.59    

  2539 DEBIERE ROMANE            00 CABW  NM       

 

800 metres                Cad  D   FD  Time :15:09 

Heat:1  

 1 168 BUYSE ADELE               03 JSMC  2:37.39    

 2 711 DEMARTIN ZEHAB            03 SPA   2:39.56    

 3 20 PUYGRENIER PAULINE        02 RIWA  2:40.53    

 4 71 LEFLOT LEA                02 OCAN  2:46.17    

 5 696 VAN DEN BOSCHE MIRA       02 RESC  2:47.27    

  530 BAIJOT JULIETTE           02 USTA  DIS     

 R163.3b 

  575 BECKERS NELE              03 CSF   DNF       

 

800 metres                Cad  D   FD  Time :15:09 

Heat:2  

 1 166 VANHAMME CAROLINE         03 JSMC  2:27.44    



 2 164 MVE OBIANG MIA            03 OCAN  2:28.27    

 3 211 JOBLIN MARINE             02 RIWA  2:28.90    

 4 17 MAZZOLI MARIE             02 ULA   2:29.46    

 5 73 PONLOT CELIA              03 OCAN  2:30.43    

 6 172 COULON JULIETTE           02 CSDY  2:33.55    

 7 307 SCHMIT LILY ANGE          03 OCAN  2:34.97    

 

800 metres                Sco  D   FD  Time :15:18 

Heat:1  

 1 2298 BROZE EMMA                00 RIWA  2:33.61    

 2 2256 HENSENNE EVA              01 RFCL  2:35.67    

 3 2405 LECOMTE JULIE             01 ATH   2:37.82    

 4 2519 VANDENABEELE TYPHAINE     01 ACLO  2:39.30    

 5 2724 ARDAIZ LEZAUN PATRIZIA    01 RCB   2:39.47    

 6 2296 PALM LAURA                01 LACE  2:40.23    

 

800 metres                Sco  D   FD  Time :15:18 

Heat:2  

 1 2684 MARGOUM KAWTAR            01 CSF   2:22.39    

 2 2309 COLLIN AMELIE             01 UAC   2:22.71    

 3 2596 FRANCKART CORENTINE       00 HUY   2:22.90    

 4 2637 DELEERSNYDER ALISSON      00 ATH   2:26.43    

 5 2277 HALLET MAUREEN            00 SMAC  2:28.83    

 6 2513 VANDAMME SYBIL            00 WS    2:30.14    

 7 2518 VANDENABEELE CYRIELLE     01 ACLO  2:37.84    

 

800 metres                Cad  H   FD  Time :15:28 

Heat:1  

 1 38 DEMANET GREGOIRE          03 SMAC  2:16.37    

 2 266 RASSON BAPTISTE           02 JSMC  2:17.71    

 3 110 PAQUOT QUENTIN            02 SER   2:17.80    

 4 189 HECQUET LILIAN            03 OSGA  2:18.74    

 5 353 BEYAERT CORENTIN          02 RESC  2:20.68    

 6 165 MARISCAL ROMAIN           02 OSGA  2:23.86    

 7 390 VAN HAMMEE SIMON          02 RIWA  2:25.28    

 8 76 MATHURIN AURIAN           02 UAC   2:27.03    

 9 115 BODART ARTHUR             03 BBS   2:28.61    

 10 298 DECEUNINCK GUILLAUME      02 CSDY  2:32.45    

 

800 metres                Sco  H   FD  Time :15:34 

Heat:1  

 1 2144 PAQUE ANTOINE             00 SER   2:06.08    

 2 2362 GHARROUDI SOULAYMANE      01 RESC  2:08.58    

 3 2358 SWIERKOWSKI LOUIS         01 RIWA  2:09.24    

 4 2377 KARRAZ LOQMANE            01 WS    2:09.88    

 5 2069 BERTRAND GUILLAUME        00 CSDY  2:12.90    

 6 2395 VERRECAS JORDAN           01 CAF   2:14.35    

 7 2072 LEONARD LOUIS             00 CSDY  2:14.46    

 8 2164 DAUBIOUL FLORENT          01 RFCL  2:14.69    

 

800 metres                Sco  H   FD  Time :15:34 

Heat:2  

 1 2114 MATHURIN RONAN            00 UAC   2:00.26    

 2 2347 HERMANS KYLIAN            00 USTA  2:02.14    

 3 2550 BENOUAR OTMAN             00 RESC  2:04.81    

 4 2133 BONVIN DRAPS VINCENT      01 IAAC  2:04.99    

 5 2476 SIDALI AMIR               01 RCAS  2:05.64    

 6 2259 GIAPRAKIS LUKA            00 RCAS  2:06.18    

 7 2321 PAPADONIKOLAKIS NIKOLAOS* 00 RCAS  2:06.21    

 8 2080 COMPERE NICOLAS           01 SMAC  2:08.52    

 9 2075 ANTOINE GILLES            00 CSDY  2:10.33    



 

200 metres                Cad  D   FD  Time :15:57 

Heat:1  

 1 481 SANCHEZ DIEZ CELIA        03 ATH   27.90    

 2 509 CAMPS NAOMIE              03 RESC  28.15    

 3 510 DAUTREBANDE LOLA          03 RCB   28.24    

 4 54 LANOTTE MELINA            02 DAMP  28.96    

 5 672 DONEUX ELOISE             02 FCHA  29.47    

 

200 metres                Cad  D   FD  Time :15:57 

Heat:2  

 1 619 DELANGHE EMMA             02 USBW  26.96    

 2 189 GEENS SARAH               02 CABW  28.32    

 3 181 CHAPAUX MARIE             03 ATH   28.40    

 4 319 MATHY LEA                 03 SER   28.46    

 5 313 LABASSE ORIANE            03 SER   28.82    

 

200 metres                Cad  D   FD  Time :15:57 

Heat:3  

 1 665 NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI 03 MOHA  27.78    

 2 728 JOYE VICKY                02 HUY   27.82    

 3 482 JEHAES MARINE             03 WACO  28.19    

 4 22 MATUZIAK EVA              02 CSDY  28.38    

 5 173 YAPI FOSSO LAETITIA       03 OSGA  28.74    

 

200 metres                Cad  D   FD  Time :15:57 

Heat:4  

 1 247 COSSEZ PERRINE            02 USTA  25.78    

 2 67 DELCOMMUNE SARAH          02 HUY   27.07    

 3 103 FLANDROIT ORNELLA         03 DS    27.31    

 4 678 SACCONE EVA               03 WACO  28.10    

  223 TALOTTI LOLA              03 MOHA  DNF       

 

Triple-saut          Cad  D  Time :16:13 

Heat:1  

 1 79 JEMINE CECILE             02 HERV  9.45    

 2 352 DE BOCK LAETITIA          02 CABW  8.64    

 3 757 HENRY JULIETTE            02 SER   8.54    

 

200 metres                Sco  D   FD  Time :16:06 

Heat:1  

 1 2590 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA   00 CABW  27.58    

 2 2394 PIRAUX LAETITIA           00 CABW  28.09    

 3 2771 BOSMANS CELIA             01 DACM  28.68    

 4 2702 CELIK PELIN               01 DACM  28.76    

 5 2588 ENSAY MERY                01 CABW  28.84    

 6 2798 SCHEPENS ELISE            01 SER   29.14    

 

200 metres                Sco  D   FD  Time :16:06 

Heat:2  

 1 2557 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE         00 CABW  27.88    

 2 2663 LOULIDI YMANE             01 DACM  27.93    

 3 2506 BOURGUIGNON ALICIA        00 DS    28.02    

 4 2474 NOIRFALISE LISA           00 HERV  28.10    

 5 2613 GATHOT AMELIE             01 HUY   28.20    

 6 2304 SAMPSON AMANDINE          01 HUY   29.10    

 

200 metres                Sco  D   FD  Time :16:06 

Heat:3  

 1 2568 VRANCKX ANNE CHARLOTTE    01 MOHA  26.26    

 2 2675 TSHIMALA SARAH DAISY      00 ACLO  26.32    



 3 2365 CHAVEPEYER CLOE           01 ACLO  26.46    

 4 2341 HENRY ELINE               00 SER   27.22    

 5 2343 MATHY CHLOE               00 SER   27.26    

 6 2483 DUCHENE AURORE            00 CABW  27.84    

 

200 metres                Sco  D   FD  Time :16:06 

Heat:4  

 1 2538 FERAUGE LUCIE             00 CABW  24.75    

 2 2442 FICKERS ELENE             00 LACE  25.43    

 3 2662 MASSON ILONA              01 FCHA  25.65    

 4 2479 WARZEE MARIE              01 SMAC  26.55    

 5 2467 AWONO ESTELLE             00 CSF   26.78    

 6 2524 SCHAAF ALICE              00 LACE  27.29    

 

200 metres                Cad  H   FD  Time :16:25 

Heat:1  

 1 252 LERICHE GUILLAUME         03 CSF   26.26    

 2 36 DARTOIS THIBAUD           02 SMAC  27.18    

 3 470 COLLETTE ARNAUD           02 ULA   27.68    

 4 102 BORZYKOWSKI UGO           02 CABW  28.39    

 5 341 DE CLERCK NICOLAS         03 SMAC  29.24    

 

200 metres                Cad  H   FD  Time :16:25 

Heat:2  

 1 92 ANDRE MATYS               02 DS    26.03    

 2 299 COLLIGNON JULES           03 WACO  26.39    

 3 413 RYJOUKHINE MAXIME         02 UAC   28.18    

  259 DUBOIS JUSTIN             03 USTA  DIS     

 R162.6 

  291 TRICHA REDHOUANE          02 HF    DIS     

 R162.6 

 

200 metres                Cad  H   FD  Time :16:25 

Heat:3  

 1 167 MAZEBO FLORENT            02 ATH   25.77    

 2 156 THARIN BENJAMIN           02 JSMC  26.02    

 3 133 BACHUL STEFAN             02 CRAC  26.17    

 4 180 THIRION ALEXANDRE         03 RIWA  26.80    

  329 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN          02 ATH   DIS     

 R163.3 

 

200 metres                Cad  H   FD  Time :16:25 

Heat:4  

 1 421 PAQUOT BENJAMIN           02 SER   24.67    

 2 160 GIRARD AXEL               03 OSGA  24.77    

 3 440 DOUDOUHI REDA             02 RESC  24.98    

 4 260 CAUCHETEUX NICOLAS        02 SER   25.60    

  439 EMMERECHTS ROBIN          02 RESC  DNS       

 

200 metres                Sco  H   FD  Time :16:37 

Heat:1  

 1 2066 NOEL MATHIS               00 CSDY  24.29    

 2 2225 DUJARDIN QUENTIN          00 USTA  24.44    

 3 2513 YOMA GEDEON*              01 RESC  24.81    

 4 2296 PEREIRA PORTELA THIMOTHY  01 SER   25.01    

 5 2388 DE KEMMETER BENJAMIN      01 MOHA  25.36    

 

200 metres                Sco  H   FD  Time :16:37 

Heat:2  

 1 2128 GHISLAIN SEBASTIEN        00 SMAC  23.90    

 2 2286 LECRON ARTHUR             01 SER   24.45    



 3 2226 DUJARDIN LOUIS            00 USTA  24.48    

 4 2124 ZUNE ANTONIN              00 SPA   24.68    

 5 2429 GUEREZ MELVIN             01 RCB   25.22    

 

200 metres                Sco  H   FD  Time :16:37 

Heat:3  

 1 2547 PINTER ARTHUR             01 CABW  23.82    

 2 2460 GIUNTA GIANNI             00 CABW  23.99    

 3 2423 CHIROUX GAETAN            01 USBW  24.14    

 4 2403 KOPONEN BENJAMIN*         01 RCB   24.48    

 5 2410 LEQUEUX BRYAN             01 ATH   24.78    

 

200 metres                Sco  H   FD  Time :16:37 

Heat:4  

 1 2356 MATHIEU THIBAUT           00 CABW  23.46    

 2 2519 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN           01 RFCL  23.56    

 3 2068 STEVENS ANTOINE           00 CSDY  23.91    

 4 2184 DUFRASNE VIVIAN           01 OSGA  24.17    

 5 2195 CHAPAUX ANTOINE           01 ATH   24.54    

 

200 metres                Sco  H   FD  Time :16:37 

Heat:5  

 1 2359 HALLEUX LIONEL            00 RIWA  22.37    

 2 2468 CARLIER ARTHUR            00 OSGA  22.45    

 3 2183 DAVIES MATTHIEU           00 OSGA  22.77    

 4 2327 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  23.23    

 5 2310 DEHOUT FLORAN             01 CRAC  23.55    

 

1500 metres               Cad  D   FD  Time :16:58 

Heat:1  

 1 59 AHN ZOE                   02 LACE  5:01.78    

 2 69 DELCOMMUNE LEA            02 HUY   5:09.37    

 3 462 GOSSIAUX FLAVIE           03 CABW  5:10.60    

 4 188 KEMPENERS ALEXANDRA       02 CABW  5:15.46    

 5 41 IVEN KAYLA                02 RESC  5:25.54    

 

Triple-saut          Sco  H  Time :17:35 

Heat:1  

 1 2449 GRAHN LARS*               01 WS    12.57    

 2 2407 KEMPENEERS SACHA          00 HERV  12.21    

 3 2124 ZUNE ANTONIN              00 SPA   12.18    

 4 2177 VERVOORT LORIN            00 HUY   12.02    

 5 2278 DUBOIS TRISTAN            01 USTA  11.86    

 6 2279 DUBOIS CYRIL              01 USTA  11.83    

 7 2304 VAN ROY SIMON             00 CABW  11.20    

 8 2520 BRUWIER ROMAIN            01 RFCL  11.10    

 

1500 metres               Sco  D   FD  Time :17:14 

Heat:1  

 1 2418 GASPARD HELOISE           00 RCB   4:51.25    

 2 2363 VAN DEN BOSSCHE INGA      00 RESC  4:51.47    

 3 2417 SMITH KAYLA               00 RCB   4:52.03    

 4 2251 VANDORMAEL MARIE          00 RFCL  5:13.57    

 5 2462 APPELMANS LAURA           01 CSF   5:15.29    

 6 2522 FASCIAUX LAURA            00 CABW  5:16.29    

 7 2610 SILLIEN MARINE            00 CSDY  5:16.89    

 8 2521 FASCIAUX ALICIA           00 CABW  5:18.23    

 9 2540 MAROYE ROMANE             01 CABW  5:20.31    

 10 2508 LUMEN ZOE                 01 ATH   5:54.22    

 

1500 metres               Cad  H   FD  Time :17:19 



Heat:1  

 1 72 ESPAGNET MATHIS           03 HUY   4:45.35    

 2 563 LAFNACHI REDA MOHAMED     02 RESC  4:52.56    

 3 136 LELIEVRE THIBAULT         03 WS    4:58.41    

  423 DELONNETTE JOSEPH         02 JSMC  DNF       

 

1500 metres               Sco  H   FD  Time :17:30 

Heat:1  

 1 2200 LEGRAND ANTOINE           00 CABW  4:21.98    

 2 2451 PLUMAT MATHIAS            01 ACLO  4:24.10    

 3 2142 TARNUS VIVIAN*            01 DAMP  4:26.07    

 4 2145 QUOIRIN JEAN DANIEL       01 SER   4:29.95    

 5 2071 DELVOIE BASILE            00 CSDY  4:42.19    

 6 2305 SIMON EDOUARD             00 CAF   4:47.11    

 7 2065 LEONARD MAXIME            01 CSDY  4:52.11    

 

4 x 200 metres            Sen  D   FD  Time :18:05 

Heat:1  

 1    JSMC                 1:54.00   

  166 VANHAMME CAROLINE         03  

  583 DEREUX EMMY               03  

  170 ALLAERT GABRIELLE         03  

  171 STURBAUT LEA              02  

 2    CABW 3               1:54.82   

  189 GEENS SARAH               02  

  466 SCLAVONT YSOLDE           02  

  467 GERVY ZOE                 03  

  351 LENGELE EMMA              02  

 3    RESC 2               1:55.70   

  2974 BONVIN DRAPS NATHALIE     80  

  3142 DEWITTE 80  

  2567 BOONAERT CAROLINE         64  

  2976 GUILLET LAURENCE          80  

 4    HUY 2                1:57.63   

  2304 SAMPSON AMANDINE          01  

  2595 SOHY JULIETTE             01  

  2596 FRANCKART CORENTINE       00  

  69 DELCOMMUNE LEA            02  

 5    OCAN                 2:03.77   

  73 PONLOT CELIA              03  

  72 REGAERT ELISE             03  

  71 LEFLOT LEA                02  

  307 SCHMIT LILY ANGE          03  

 6    WS  1                2:09.18   

  687 MEDDOUR SOFIA             03  

  495 KOURCHI NESSRINE          03  

  369 FEDER JAGODA*             02  

  141 SAMYN MARION              03  

 

4 x 200 metres            Sen  D   FD  Time :18:05 

Heat:2  

 1    USBW                 1:49.00   

  1208 EGO CAROLINE              86  

  1207 DELOOF JUSTINE            97  

  272 MEGHLAOUI HUC ALICIA      02  

  225 HEYMANS SHANNA            99  

 2    HUY  1               1:51.18   

  2426 EVANS CASSANDRE           01  

  2613 GATHOT AMELIE             01  

  728 JOYE VICKY                02  

  67 DELCOMMUNE SARAH          02  



 3    CRAC                 1:52.65   

  174 ALBERT STEPHANIE          98  

  235 CHARTIER CAMILLE          99  

  60 BACHUL EWA                99  

  81 MBOULOU PRODIGE ANAIS*    99  

 4    CABW 2               1:52.66   

  2483 DUCHENE AURORE            00  

  2590 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA   00  

  2394 PIRAUX LAETITIA           00  

  2557 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE         00  

 5    WS  2                1:58.34   

  2646 SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA*     01  

  145 MELAET TIFFANY            02  

  2513 VANDAMME SYBIL            00  

  2470 HOEKSTRA CHIARA*          01  

     ACLO                 DIS     R176.c 

  2333 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE      00  

  1068 MAHEUX NATHALIE           95  

  2675 TSHIMALA SARAH DAISY      00  

  2365 CHAVEPEYER CLOE           01  

 

4 x 200 metres            Sen  D   FD  Time :18:05 

Heat:3  

 1    CABW 1               1:41.66   

  1228 JEANNE CHARLOTTE*         95  

  1025 FAMENNE COLINE            97  

  2559 PARDOMS EMILIE            00  

  2538 FERAUGE LUCIE             00  

 2    LACE                 1:45.29   

  2442 FICKERS ELENE             00  

  1185 FICKERS LISA              96  

  2524 SCHAAF ALICE              00  

  1060 FICKERS MARIE             97  

 3    MOHA                 1:47.95   

  2568 VRANCKX ANNE CHARLOTTE    01  

  1283 DUQUESNE JEANNE           94  

  1152 BEUGNIES HELENE           94  

  247 DUFOUR CHLOE              98  

 4    RESC 1               1:48.78   

  145 SCHAUWERS MANON           99  

  1197 GUISSE SALIYYA            96  

  282 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE  98  

  208 NOEL NEHEMIE KEYSHA       98  

 

4 x 200 metres            Sen  H   FD  Time :18:24 

Heat:1  

 1    RCB                  1:39.53   

  2413 ALLIX LUCHINO             00  

  2430 BASSEG LOIC               00  

  2429 GUEREZ MELVIN             01  

  2403 KOPONEN BENJAMIN*         01  

 2    RIWA                 1:49.78   

  352 ANDRE MATHEO              03  

  451 VAN BUTSELE MATTEO        03  

  418 LEJEUNE JEAN BAPTISTE     03  

  180 THIRION ALEXANDRE         03  

 3    WS  1                1:50.21   

  2570 EL MOURABITI SOHAIB       01  

  2506 DAHREDDINNE BILAL         01  

  2170 DELBART THOMAS            01  

  2494 DAY JONATHAN              01  



 4    WS  1                1:50.84   

  140 PAQUOT TOMAS*             03  

  498 EL AYOUBI MAXIME          03  

  141 LIFRANGE OLIVIER          03  

  515 FARESE FLORIAN            03  

 

4 x 200 metres            Sen  H   FD  Time :18:24 

Heat:2  

 1    USBW                 1:40.59   

  2242 SPIGELEER LOIC            01  

  2590 LOGNAY SAMUEL             01  

  2508 THIBAUT BAPTISTE          00  

  2423 CHIROUX GAETAN            01  

 2    RIWA 2               1:41.34   

  77 VAN ROY GIL               99  

  1794 AMGOUNE ANTOINE*          97  

  254 DOUTRELIGNE SIMON         99  

  2585 HUBIN ELIOTT              00  

 3    JSMC                 1:42.41   

  111 VERFAILLIE THEO           98  

  326 DELHONTE MATTEO           02  

  156 THARIN BENJAMIN           02  

  1693 COUPE AURELIEN*           96  

 4    RESC 3               1:45.39   

  4344 LAMBERT JOHN              80  

  4305 FELLEMANS EMMANUEL        70  

  3644 VERRIEZ STEPHANE          70  

  4563 VAN DE VELDE FRANK        79  

     RCAS                 DIS     R163.3 

  131 BARBEAUX SIMON            02  

  2476 SIDALI AMIR               01  

  2259 GIAPRAKIS LUKA            00  

  2321 PAPADONIKOLAKIS NIKOLAOS* 00  

 

4 x 200 metres            Sen  H   FD  Time :18:24 

Heat:3  

 1    RIWA 1               1:35.38   

  1526 MAIRESSE OLIVIER          89  

  2359 HALLEUX LIONEL            00  

  1638 GNONSIAN ALLAN            95  

  1728 VANDEN BOGAERDE LAURENT   87  

 2    RESC 2               1:36.26   

  177 OKEOWO PEREDJO            99  

  154 GEERTS GREGORY            99  

  180 BARGHOUT AZZE EDDINE      99  

  237 NKIERE DANFUNAME RENE     99  

 3    CABW 2               1:36.75   

  2460 GIUNTA GIANNI             00  

  2547 PINTER ARTHUR             01  

  2389 PIENGEON HADRIEN          00  

  2356 MATHIEU THIBAUT           00  

 4    CSDY                 1:38.48   

  2068 STEVENS ANTOINE           00  

  2064 KEMPENEERS JEFF           00  

  2066 NOEL MATHIS               00  

  2076 MAGGIOLINI LUCA           00  

 5    WS  1                1:39.24   

  65 RIOS TORRICO OSCAR        99  

  152 LACANTE ALAN              99  

  311 SOUMAHORO TOMMY           99  

  103 HAUBRUGE BENOIT           99  



 

4 x 200 metres            Sen  H   FD  Time :18:24 

Heat:4  

 1    CABW 1               1:30.36   

  1480 KOHL GEOFFREY             95  

  1583 DATOUSSAID MEHDI          90  

  1432 SEMENOU BRYAN             97  

  1809 HEYMANS SAMUEL            89  

 2    CRAC                 1:30.76   

  1319 DURANT THOMAS             94  

  1424 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN         92  

  1701 MABILLE FLORENT           96  

  145 ROSITANO THEO             99  

 3    MOHA                 1:31.67   

  1677 DUQUESNE PIERRE           93  

  1724 MAHIEU SEBASTIEN          92  

  1549 VREUX JONATHAN            85  

  1639 DUQUESNE JEAN PHILIPPE    91  

 4    RESC 1               1:33.04   

  299 BORLEE 99  

  253 KALMEN ADAM               98  

  1545 SZERMAN MELVIN            97  

  324 BEN ABDELSLAM YASSINE     99  

 5    USBW                 1:33.43   

  1622 DEFAUW SEBASTIEN          96  

  1767 BRUNIN CLEMENT            96  

  1661 DUTRIEUX GILLES           97  

  1512 DESMET ERWIN              84  

 

 

      

 

 

http://www.lbfa.be/web/www.iedereenatleet.be/fr#partners-carousel
http://www.sport-adeps.be/
http://www.arena-nv.be/
http://www.zatopekmagazine.com/
http://www.vermarcsport.com/fr
http://www.sport.be/aginsurancememorialvandamme/
http://www.be-gold.be/

